
Northern NV 2024 Week 3

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 290.15 Quinn Dyson Bishop Manogue High School

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 37.40 37.40 1301B
2 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 23.00 39.10 76.50 2103B
3 2.3 1M 6½ 7 5½ 19.00 43.70 120.20 2203B
4 2.4 1M 7 8 8½ 23.50 56.40 176.60 1403B
5 2.1 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 47.25 223.85 15231D
6 2.6 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 25.50 66.30 290.15 1105B

2 252.70 Allen Baker Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 6 7 6½ 19.50 31.20 31.20 2301C
2 2.4 1M 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 48.00 79.20 1105C
3 2.2 1M 7 7 6 20.00 44.00 123.20 1403C
4 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 39.00 162.20 2204C
5 2.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 45.50 207.70 25134D
6 2.5 1M 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 45.00 252.70 25233D

3 211.55 Austin Pitts Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 6 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 26.40 4302C
2 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 6 20.00 34.00 60.40 4103B
3 2.0 1M 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 34.00 94.40 4204C
4 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 44.00 138.40 3403C
5 2.5 1M 5½ 6 5 16.50 41.25 179.65 35233D
6 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 211.55 35132D

4 188.10 Kolten Brown Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 28.80 28.80 3302C
2 2.1 1M 4½ 6 5 15.50 32.55 61.35 3304C
3 2.4 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 42.00 103.35 3105C
4 2.0 1M 5 6 5 16.00 32.00 135.35 4204C
5 1.4 1M 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 25.20 160.55 4401C
6 1.9 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 27.55 188.10 45122D

5 142.30 Cooper Eyerly Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 16.50 26.40 26.40 4302C
2 2.1 1M 3 4 3 10.00 21.00 47.40 5304C
3 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 72.05 5202A
4 2.1 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 26.25 98.30 55231D
5 1.6 1M 5 6 6 17.00 27.20 125.50 5103C
6 1.6 1M 2½ 4 4 10.50 16.80 142.30 5402C

6 140.25 Timothy  Gleason Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 21.60 6301C
2 1.6 1M 4 5 4 13.00 20.80 42.40 6302C
3 1.2 1M 5½ 5 6 16.50 19.80 62.20 6101C
4 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 86.85 6202A
5 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 27.30 114.15 6401C
6 1.8 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 26.10 140.25 65211A

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 212.95 Natalie Sherry Galena High School

1 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7½ 21.00 33.60 33.60 2302C
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 65.90 3103B
3 1.6 1M 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 101.10 2201B
4 2.2 1M 5½ 7 6 18.50 40.70 141.80 2403C
5 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 176.65 15221D
6 2.2 1M 4½ 6½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 212.95 1104C

2 204.25 Niah Morris Galena High School

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 21.00 35.70 35.70 1301B
2 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 66.90 1201B
3 1.7 1M 6 7 6 19.00 32.30 99.20 3103B
4 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7 21.50 47.30 146.50 1403C
5 2.4 1M 3 4 3½ 10.50 25.20 171.70 2105C
6 2.1 1M 4½ 6 5 15.50 32.55 204.25 25231D

3 202.90 Flavia Rosi Reno High School

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 31.20 3302C
2 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 20.50 34.85 66.05 2103B
3 2.2 1M 4½ 6½ 6½ 17.50 38.50 104.55 1104C
4 2.0 1M 5 6 4½ 15.50 31.00 135.55 3203C
5 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 30.80 166.35 3403C
6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 21.50 36.55 202.90 35221D

4 157.55 Emily Phillips Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 24.80 4302C
2 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 48.80 4301C
3 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 28.80 77.60 4103C
4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 105.65 4202A
5 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 28.50 134.15 4401B
6 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 23.40 157.55 45211A

5 123.65 Kiley Wagstaff Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 24.00 5302C
2 1.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 16.80 40.80 5101C
3 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 65.55 5202C
4 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 85.55 5301C
5 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 6 15.00 21.00 106.55 5401C
6 1.8 1M 3 4 2½ 9.50 17.10 123.65 55211A

6 61.30 Valerie Vieira Douglas High School

Incorrect Dive1 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 6302C
2 1.8 1M 3 3½ 3 9.50 17.10 17.10 65211A
3 1.2 1M 2 2 2 6.00 7.20 24.30 6101C
4 1.4 1M 3 2 4 9.00 12.60 36.90 6102C
5 1.5 1M 2 2 2 6.00 9.00 45.90 6202C
6 1.4 1M 3 4½ 3½ 11.00 15.40 61.30 6401C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 3/15/2024 8:39:53 PM


